

ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	WORK DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE
A-1	10.09	OWNER'S CONTINGENCY	CS	ALL REQ'D	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
A-2	10.10	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	ALL REQ'D	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
A-3	20.02	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	ACRE	1.50	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 17,250.00
A-4	20.04	USABLE EXCAVATION	CY	2,080	\$ 23.00	\$ 47,840.00
A-5	20.04	UNUSABLE EXCAVATION	CY	8,290	\$ 17.00	\$ 140,930.00
A-6	20.05	TYPE II-A CLASSIFIED FILL AND BACKFILL	TON	13,690	\$ 21.00	\$ 287,490.00
A-7	20.06	LEVELING COURSE	TON	1,972	\$ 38.00	\$ 74,936.00
A-8	20.07	TRENCH EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL (VARIOUS DEPTHS)	LF	2,569	\$ 38.00	\$ 97,622.00
A-9	20.11	BEDDING MATERIAL (CLASS C)	TON	1,639	\$ 35.00	\$ 57,365.00
A-10	20.13	DISPOSAL OF UNUSABLE OR SURPLUS MATERIAL	CY	8,351	\$ 17.00	\$ 141,967.00
A-11	20.17	REMOVE EXISTING SIDEWALK	SY	191	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,820.00
A-12	20.18	REMOVE EXISTING CURB AND GUTTER	LF	448	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,480.00
A-13	20.19	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT	SY	2,109	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,381.50
A-14	20.22	GEOTEXTILE, (TYPE B)	SY	11,100	\$ 5.00	\$ 55,500.00
A-15	20.30	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	ALL REQ'D	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
A-16	20.32	FURNISH AND INSTALL CASING	LF	80	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 120,000.00
A-17	20.40	TEST ROLLING	LS	ALL REQ'D	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
						\$ -
A-18	30.02	P.C.C. CURB AND GUTTER (ALL TYPES)	LF	2,770	\$ 67.00	\$ 185,590.00
A-19	30.03	P.C.C. SIDEWALK 4" THICK	SY	760	\$ 160.00	\$ 121,600.00
A-20	30.03	P.C.C. SIDEWALK 6" THICK	SY	24	\$ 188.00	\$ 4,512.00
A-21	30.07	P.C.C. CURB RAMP (PARALLEL)	EA	8	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 68,000.00
A-22	30.07	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	EA	8	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,120.00
						\$ -
A-23	40.02	A.C. PAVEMENT (CLASS E)	TON	1,310	\$ 250.00	\$ 327,500.00
						\$ -
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	WORK DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT BID PRICE	
A-24	50.02	FURNISH AND INSTALL PIPE (8" PVC DR 18)	LF	737	\$ 200.00	\$ 147,400.00
A-25	50.03	CONSTRUCT MANHOLE (TYPE A)	EA	3	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
A-26	50.23	COATING INTERIOR MANHOLE	EA	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
						\$ -
A-27	55.02	FURNISH AND INSTALL CPEP, 18", TYPE S	LF	286	\$ 150.00	\$ 42,900.00
A-28	55.02	FURNISH AND INSTALL CPEP, 24", TYPE S	LF	678	\$ 180.00	\$ 122,040.00
A-29	55.02	FURNISH AND INSTALL CPEP, 36", TYPE S	LF	50	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00
A-30	55.04	CONSTRUCT TYPE 1 MANHOLE	EA	10	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
A-31	55.06	CONSTRUCT CATCH BASIN	EA	5	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
A-32	55.07	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
A-33	55.16	COATING INTERIOR STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	EA	2	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00

						\$ -
A-34	60.02	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6" HDPE / DIP WATER MAIN	LF	5	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
A-35	60.02	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" HDPE / DIP WATER MAIN	LF	1,870	\$ 235.00	\$ 439,450.00
A-36	60.02	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12" HDPE / DIP WATER MAIN	LF	1053	\$ 300.00	\$ 315,900.00
A-37	60.03	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6" GATE VALVE	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
A-38	60.03	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE	EA	10	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
A-39	60.03	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE	EA	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
A-40	60.04	FURNISH AND INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY (SINGLE PUMPER)	EA	2	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00
A-41	60.17	FURNISH AND INSTALL ANODE	EA	14	\$ 600.00	\$ 8,400.00
						\$ -
A-42	65.02	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY MEASUREMENT	LS	ALL REQ'D	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
A-43	65.02	SURVEY MONUMENT INSTALLED IN MONUMENT CASE	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
A-44	65.02	TWO-PERSON SURVEY CREW	HR	60	\$ 350.00	\$ 21,000.00
						\$ -
A-45	70.03	ADJUST MANHOLE RING	EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
A-46	70.06	REMOVE EXISTING CATCH BASIN	EA	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
A-47	70.07	ADJUST MAINLINE VALVE BOX TO FINISH GRADE	EA	4	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00
A-48	70.12	INSULATION BOARD (R=20)	SF	1,780	\$ 5.50	\$ 9,790.00
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	WORK DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE
A-49	70.13	PAINTED TRAFFIC MARKINGS	LS	ALL REQ'D	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
A-50	70.14	STANDARD SIGN	SF	103.41	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,852.00
A-51	70.15	TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LS	ALL REQ'D	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
A-52	70.16	REMOVE PIPE	LF	540	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,100.00
						\$ -
A-53	75.04	TOP SOIL (AT 4" DEPTH)	MSF	11	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
A-54	75.05	SEEDING (TYPE 1)	MSF	11	\$ 850.00	\$ 9,350.00
						\$ -
A-55	80.02	TRENCH AND BACKFILL (2' X 3')	LF	1,430	\$ 30.00	\$ 42,900.00
A-56	80.04	DRIVEN PILE LUMINAIRE POLE FOUNDATIONS	EA	6	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 25,200.00
A-57	80.05	FIXED BASE LUMINAIRE POLE (24' LENGTH)	EA	6	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
A-58	80.05	LUMINAIRE ARM (8' LENGTH)	EA	6	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
A-59	80.07	GRC STEEL CONDUIT (2")	LF	1,430	\$ 25.00	\$ 35,750.00
A-60	80.08	JUNCTION BOX (TYPE 1A)	EA	7	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
A-61	80.08	JUNCTION BOX (TYPE II)	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
A-62	80.10	1 CONDUCTOR, #8 AWG XHHW	LF	1,430	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,150.00
A-63	80.10	3 CONDUCTOR, #8 AWG XHHW	LF	1,630	\$ 13.00	\$ 21,190.00
A-64	80.14	POST-MOUNTED LOAD CENTER UNDERGROUND SERVICE, TYPE 2	EA	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
A-65	80.23	LUMINAIRE, 182W LED, 80 LED, TYPE 3 OPTICS	EA	6	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00

Project Total Estimate:

WHALEN GMP HARRIS S&G
Date: May 31, 2022

Pay Item Total:	\$		
	\$	3,841,475.50	100%
	\$	3,822,293.50	95%
	\$	19,182.00	delta